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Wednesday 6:45 pm Highland Bowl Lanes 1-10
USBC Certification:

Secretary/Treasurer: Larry McMahan (541)753-4614 mcmahanle@gmail.com
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Pins +
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 7 Team?7 68.8 33 15 68.8 33 15 25 32334 39369
2 2 Bowlonoscopy 62.5 30 18 62.5 30 18 23 28642 38953
3 10 Marcotte Distill 54.2 26 22 54.2 26 22 20 32823 38688
4 1T Team1 51.0 24V, 23% 51.0 24", 23"% 18% 24666 38343
5 8 Fitness Experience 50.0 24 24 50.0 24 24 19 31639 38611
6 4 Dirty D's 46.9 22V 25% 46.9 22V 25% 15% 32974 39013
7 3 Tommy's 4th St 458 22 26 458 22 26 16 30491 38729
8 5 Kiefer Nissan 458 22 26 458 22 26 16 29408 38360
9 9 Beav's 39.6 19 29 39.6 19 29 14 30492 38868
10 6 Albin's Plumbing 354 17 31 354 17 31 13 26853 38277
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP  LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 7 1008 1061 1048 3117 3 <> Tommy's 4th St 1068 1020 919 3007 1
3-4 Team 1 1107 1073 1060 3240 0 <> Albin's Plumbing 1110 1133 1103 3346 4
5-6 Bowlonoscopy 983 1035 1039 3057 1 <> Beav's 1156 1030 1102 3288 3
7-8 Kiefer Nissan 1054 1110 1112 3276 3 <--->  Marcotte Distill 1041 1061 1152 3254 1
9-10 Fitness Experience 1016 1061 1101 3178 1 <> DirtyD's 1089 1047 1116 3252 3
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 5-6 7-8 9-10
WK13 11/27 4-5 9-8 10-1 3-2 67
Wk14 12/04 9-1 53 47 86 10-2
Individual High Averages
Men 215.29 Steve Sonne 214.78 Aaron Bailey 211.42 Nick Piatt
Women 175.91 Lyndsay Bailey

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

1087 Marcotte Distill
1070 Dirty D's
1065 Team 7
1038 Fitness Experience
968 Beav's
Scratch Game
Men 289 Ben Davis
279 Tristan Bailey
269 Steve Sonne
268 Jay Hilton
266 Lonnie Ogilvie
259 Dave R Littrell
258 Scott Grupas
256 Kolden Stauber
Women 227 Lyndsay Bailey

3049
2972
2889
2868
2812

Team Handicap Series

Team 7 1239 Team 7

Dirty D's 1220 Marcotte Distill
Marcotte Distill 1218 Beav's

Fitness Experience 1204 Dirty D's

Beav's 1198 Kiefer Nissan

Scratch Series

Handicap Game

747
730
718
700
697
680
666
666

592

Tristan Bailey 316 Ben Davis

Nick Piatt 300 Justin Koonz
Scott Grupas 298 Dave R Littrell
Ben Davis 293 Ryan Bond
Steve Sonne 292 Conner Hixson

Dave R Littrell 288 Larry McMahan
Justin Koonz 287 Tristan Bailey
Aaron Bailey 286 Jay Hilton
Lyndsay Bailey 262 Lyndsay Bailey

Split 1 High Scores

3605 Team 7

3562 Beav's

3411 Dirty D's

3402 Marcotte Distill

3392 Kiefer Nissan

Handicap Series

796 Scott Grupas
786 Justin Koonz
786 Ryan Bond
781 Nick Piatt
781 Ben Davis
780 Conner Hixson
763 Dave R Littrell
755 Gaylon DeGeer

706 Lyndsay Bailey

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

1087 Marcotte Distill

1070 Dirty D's

1065 Team 7

1038 Fitness Experience
968 Beav's
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Split 1 High Scores - Continued

Scratch Game

Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

Men 289 Ben Davis 747 Tristan Bailey 316 Ben Davis 796 Scott Grupas
279 Tristan Bailey 730 Nick Piatt 300 Justin Koonz 786 Justin Koonz
269 Steve Sonne 718 Scott Grupas 298 Dave R Littrell 786 Ryan Bond
268 Jay Hilton 700 Ben Davis 293 Ryan Bond 781 Nick Piatt
266 Lonnie Ogilvie 697 Steve Sonne 292 Conner Hixson 781 Ben Davis
259 Dave R Littrell 680 Dave R Littrell 287 Tristan Bailey 763 Dave R Littrell
258 Scott Grupas 666 Justin Koonz 286 Jay Hilton 755 Gaylon DeGeer
256 Kolden Stauber 666 Aaron Bailey 285 Devin Jones 750 Mike Hays
Women 227 Lyndsay Bailey 592 Lyndsay Bailey 262 Lyndsay Bailey 706 Lyndsay Bailey
Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
971 Dirty D's 2817 Dirty D's 1156 Beav's 3346 Albin's Plumbing
957 Marcotte Distill 2799 Team 7 1152 Marcotte Distill 3288 Beav's
955 Team 7 2669 Marcotte Distill 1133 Albin's Plumbing 3276 Kiefer Nissan
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 269 Steve Sonne 672 Tylan Geer 288 Larry McMahan 780 Conner Hixson
252 Larry McMahan 661 Steve Sonne 282 Conner Hixson 751 Larry McMahan
237 Tylan Geer 643 Larry McMahan 274 Steve Sonne 737 Reid Wyse
Women 192 Lyndsay Bailey 496 Lyndsay Bailey 231 Lyndsay Bailey 613 Lyndsay Bailey
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Team Rosters
Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
1-Team 1 2 - Bowlonoscopy
Chris Ross 3976 33 120 90 Mike MacCollin 5679 36 157 56
Ken Hokama 5026 27 186 30 Allen D. Campbell 5878 36 163 51
Dave Griffith 3217 27 119 90 Matt James 3448 27 127 83
Chris S. Flatt 5235 35 149 63 Ryan M. Bond 6435 36 178 37
Ashe Walsh-Hester 4080 33 123 87 Bart Fery 5669 33 171 44
Bob R. Monigold 1996 15 133 78
3 - Tommy's 4th St 4 - Dirty D's
Marv Haider 5185 33 157 56 Dave R Littrell 5437 27 201 17
John F. Gird 981 9 109 99 Jeff R. Sharpe 5882 36 163 51
Chris W. Burchett 4606 27 170 45 Mike Hays 4886 30 162 52
Julius Byrd 6830 36 189 27 Matt B. Evans 5541 30 184 32
Tim Reith Sr 6710 36 186 30 Lonnie D. Ogilvie 7190 36 199 18
5 - Kiefer Nissan 6 - Albin's Plumbing
Raymond W. Ryan 3167 21 150 63 Reid A. Wyse 3890 30 129 81
Ryan F. Wruck 3746 28 133 78 Tim Miller 3514 27 130 81
Gene F. Menor 5290 33 160 54 Kevin L. Albin 1601 9 177 38
Dusty R. Eveland-DeWan 4939 27 182 34 Conner M. Hixson 5690 33 172 43
Larry McMahan 6022 33 182 34 Aaron M. Hixson 6345 36 176 39
7 -Team?7 8 - Fitness Experience
Nick A. Piatt 5074 24 211 8 Zac Noble 6494 33 196 21
Mark A. Bendele 5124 30 170 45 Devin L. Jones 3977 30 132 79
Roy A. Kratt 2297 24 95 112 Lyndsay N. Bailey 5805 33 175 40
Ben Davis 6920 36 192 25 Jacob T. Smith 3201 22 145 67
Scott Grupas 6875 33 208 10 Tristan M. Bailey 7482 36 207 11
Aaron S. Bailey 1933 9 214 5
9 - Beav's 10 - Marcotte Distill
John D. More 3874 27 143 69 Mike Stringari 3408 24 142 70
Gaylon E. DeGeer 5494 33 166 48 Jack B. Hurley 3884 21 184 32
Kolden W. Stauber 5790 30 193 24 Leighton R. Nichols 5084 33 154 59
Justin Koonz 6004 33 181 35 Jay D. Hilton 7258 36 201 17
Steve Solberg 5471 33 165 49 Steve Sonne 5167 24 215 4
Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
Bill Bramblett 2876 15 191 26 Chris J. Martin 692 6 115 94
Jacky Choi 1093 6 182 34 Chris W. Meyer 3074 18 170 45
Aubrey M. Eveland-DeWan 0 0 0 0 Dustin L. Morris 923 6 153 60
Tylan D. Geer 3219 15 214 5 Mike R. Owen 2367 12 197 20
Kyle T. Higa 1116 6 186 30 Terry G. Robertson 848 6 141 71
Hunter W. Hill 3117 27 115 94 Caitlin R. Walsh-Hester 321 3 107 101
Greg S. Hlebechuk 3727 18 207 11 Charlie Wong 473 3 157 56
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